
 
 

Milford Board of Aldermen Contact Informa�on 
(as of November 2023) 

Below is a list of contact informa�on for the current members of the Milford Board of Aldermen. All In for 
Milford encourages ci�zens to build healthy rela�onships with their Aldermen and contact them as necessary 
when important issues are on the agenda.  Your story maters. 

 

FIRST DISTRICT  
 

Matt Arciuolo II (D) marciuolo@milfordct.gov (203) 951-1396 
Jason Jenkins (R) jjenkins@milfordct.gov (203) 915-2822 
Andy Fowler (R)  afowler@milfordct.gov (203) 859-8383 
 

SECOND DISTRICT 
  

Robert Pacelli, Jr. (D) rpacelli@milfordct.gov (203) 360-4668 
Scott Marlow (R) smarlow@milfordct.gov  (203) 877-7573 
Ward Willis (D) wwillis@milfordct.gov (203) 306-7025 
 

THIRD DISTRICT 
  

Holly E. Mulrenan (D) hmulrenan@milfordct.gov (203) 878-9807 
Paul Healy (D)  phealy@milfordct.gov (203) 430-7140 
Michael S. Casey (R) mcasey@milfordct.gov (203) 877-8299 
 

FOURTH DISTRICT 
  

Jennifer A. Federico (D) jfederico@milfordct.gov  (203) 707-1091 
Philip J. Vetro (D) pvetro@milfordct.gov (203) 874-7276 
Win Smith Jr. (R)  334 Edgefield Ave, Milford CT 06460 

 

 

FIFTH DISTRICT 
  

Bill Bevan (R) bbevin@milfordct.gov (203) 877-2448 
Ellen Russell Beatty (D) ebeatty@milfordct.gov (203) 915-2308 
Raymond G. Vitali (R) rvitali@milfordct.gov (203) 878-1590 

 

View Map of Milford Vo�ng Districts  

About All In for Milford: 
All In for Milford is an alliance of neighbors, community leaders and local organizations that strive to make 
Milford a city where everyone has a place to live and food to eat; where everyone's voice is heard, and we all 
can thrive. 
 

Visit us at: www.allinformilford.org 
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